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BEARING UNITS
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Outer spherical ball bearing

NAFS3 series-NAFS 306-18NAFS 306-18NAFS 306-18NAFS 306-18

Bearing Unit No.[
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Bolt Specifications]
Bearing No.O
Housing No.[

WeighO kgO O

NAFS 306-18

1-1/8
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10
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M14
NA306-18
FS306

1.26
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